HR

TEHNICKI LIST

636236

Tehnicke karakteristike

Volumen L
Promijer mm
Snaga w

Vrijeme zagrijavanja AT 45°C , (15-60°C) h:min
Energetski razred

Dimenzije proizvoda

Visina m
Sirina m
Dubina m

FERO-TERM HR

143
440

2000
344

1,312
0,440
0,468
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http://www.fero-term.hr/
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